
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ M2 Form 06/03/22 to 06/10/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ M2 Form 06/03/22 to 06/10/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ M2 Form 06/03/22 to 06/10/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ M2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6184.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16870.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.43% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.64%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4163.0625 / $ 

661.6470
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 19740.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 67.31% / 10.70%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(117.01%)

Gross Profit $ 15944.9258 Total Trades 37

Gross Loss ($ 9760.1758) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.684 Winning Rate 37.84%

Profit Factor 1.634 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.659 / 0.394

Avg Winning Trade 1138.9233 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (424.3555) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 167.1554 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 4905.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 870.8203) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 3353.6719 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16870.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.31% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.64%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2763.1094 / $ 

492.9266
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 19740.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 82.39% / 14.70%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(117.01%)

Gross Profit $ 6146.3789 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 2792.7070) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.201 Winning Rate 50.00%

Profit Factor 2.201 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.422 / 0.600

Avg Winning Trade 768.2974 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (349.0884) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 209.6045 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2535.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 826.5273) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 2831.0703 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 16870.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.11% Buy/Hold % Gain (6.64%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3997.4375 / $ 

661.8327
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 19740.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 141.20% / 23.38%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(117.01%)

Gross Profit $ 9798.5117 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 6967.4414) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 3.516 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 1.406 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.413 / 0.290

Avg Winning Trade 1633.0853 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (464.4961) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Page 1 of 2

6/10/2022about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 134.8129 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 4905.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 870.8203) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/06/2022 06:36 Sell 12701.5000 06/06/2022 06:59 12744.2910 (870.8203) (870.8203) 23

2 06/06/2022 07:18 Buy 12772.2500 06/06/2022 07:43 12775.1729 43.4648 (827.3555) 25

3 06/06/2022 07:44 Buy 12794.7500 06/06/2022 07:53 12775.1729 (406.5469) (1233.9023) 9

4 06/06/2022 08:29 Sell 12659.2500 06/06/2022 08:44 12669.7705 (225.4141) (1459.3164) 15

5 06/06/2022 09:01 Sell 12636.2500 06/06/2022 09:36 12574.5000 1220.0039 (239.3125) 35

6 06/06/2022 10:30 Buy 12596.5000 06/06/2022 11:09 12652.6436 1107.8711 868.5586 39

7 06/06/2022 11:10 Buy 12666.1494 06/06/2022 11:14 12654.7500 (242.9961) 625.5625 4

8 06/06/2022 11:50 Sell 12570.0000 06/06/2022 11:56 12602.2988 (660.9766) (35.4141) 6

9 06/06/2022 12:12 Sell 12573.5000 06/06/2022 12:41 12577.2500 (89.9922) (125.4063) 29

10 06/07/2022 06:33 Buy 12469.0000 06/07/2022 07:06 12522.2500 1050.0000 924.5938 33

11 06/07/2022 07:21 Buy 12545.7500 06/07/2022 07:57 12673.2500 2535.0000 3459.5938 36

12 06/07/2022 09:15 Sell 12577.5000 06/07/2022 09:33 12597.7393 (419.7852) 3039.8086 18

13 06/07/2022 09:52 Buy 12619.2500 06/07/2022 10:38 12643.0000 460.0039 3499.8125 46

14 06/07/2022 11:05 Buy 12663.2500 06/07/2022 11:41 12682.2500 365.0000 3864.8125 36

15 06/07/2022 11:55 Sell 12652.2500 06/07/2022 12:01 12680.0381 (570.7617) 3294.0508 6

16 06/08/2022 07:03 Buy 12748.5000 06/08/2022 07:11 12733.7549 (309.9063) 2984.1445 8

17 06/08/2022 07:24 Buy 12760.5000 06/08/2022 07:30 12719.9238 (826.5273) 2157.6172 6

18 06/08/2022 08:25 Buy 12757.5000 06/08/2022 08:43 12745.7090 (250.8125) 1906.8047 18

19 06/08/2022 09:20 Sell 12720.5000 06/08/2022 09:59 12646.5000 1465.0078 3371.8125 39

20 06/08/2022 10:12 Sell 12624.0000 06/08/2022 10:19 12641.5000 (365.0000) 3006.8125 7

21 06/08/2022 10:25 Sell 12624.5000 06/08/2022 10:46 12618.2500 110.0000 3116.8125 21

22 06/08/2022 12:01 Sell 12601.0000 06/08/2022 12:12 12616.5000 (325.0000) 2791.8125 11

23 06/09/2022 06:32 Sell 12538.7500 06/09/2022 06:33 12565.5000 (550.0000) 2241.8125 1

24 06/09/2022 06:39 Sell 12530.0000 06/09/2022 06:48 12570.5459 (825.9180) 1415.8945 9

25 06/09/2022 07:07 Buy 12610.5000 06/09/2022 07:09 12589.5400 (434.2031) 981.6914 2

26 06/09/2022 07:22 Buy 12619.5000 06/09/2022 07:42 12624.2529 80.0547 1061.7461 20

27 06/09/2022 07:59 Sell 12582.0000 06/09/2022 08:24 12573.7500 150.0039 1211.7500 25

28 06/09/2022 08:48 Sell 12557.0000 06/09/2022 09:26 12564.7500 (170.0000) 1041.7500 38

29 06/09/2022 09:54 Sell 12556.5000 06/09/2022 09:59 12588.0000 (645.0000) 396.7500 5

30 06/09/2022 11:10 Sell 12517.2500 06/09/2022 12:59 12271.2500 4905.0000 5301.7500 109

31 06/10/2022 06:33 Sell 11999.0000 06/10/2022 07:35 11900.8242 1948.5156 7250.2656 62

32 06/10/2022 07:58 Sell 11865.0000 06/10/2022 08:20 11878.2500 (280.0000) 6970.2656 22

33 06/10/2022 08:25 Sell 11840.0000 06/10/2022 08:46 11853.2500 (280.0000) 6690.2656 21

34 06/10/2022 08:49 Sell 11827.0000 06/10/2022 08:58 11860.6895 (688.7891) 6001.4766 9

35 06/10/2022 09:30 Buy 11865.0000 06/10/2022 09:49 11857.4141 (166.7266) 5834.7500 19

36 06/10/2022 10:35 Buy 11878.0000 06/10/2022 10:55 11904.0000 505.0000 6339.7500 20

37 06/10/2022 11:18 Buy 11902.0000 06/10/2022 11:40 11895.0000 (155.0000) 6184.7500 22
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